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H*3615 Concurrent Resolution, By Goldfinch and Hardwick
Summary: Black Sea bass

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE THE UNITED STATES CONGRESS TO ENACT LEGISLATION
THAT GIVES THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA AUTHORITY TO MANAGE ITS STOCK OF BLACK SEA BASS
(CENTROPRISTIS STRIATA) IN BOTH STATE AND FEDERAL WATERS.

02/26/13
02/26/13
02/27/13
02/28/13
02/28/13
02/28/13
02/28/13
03/21/13
03/22/13
04/09/13

House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

Senate

Senate

Introduced (House Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 5)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 77)
Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 50)

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 17)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 17)

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 68)

Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 68)

Page 1 of 1



