May 07, 2024, 10:42:31 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H*3615 Concurrent Resolution, By Goldfinch and Hardwick

Summary: Black Sea bass

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE THE UNITED STATES CONGRESS TO ENACT LEGISLATION THAT GIVES THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA AUTHORITY TO MANAGE ITS STOCK OF BLACK SEA BASS (CENTROPRISTIS STRIATA) IN BOTH STATE AND FEDERAL WATERS.

02/26/13	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 5)
02/26/13	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 5)
02/27/13	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 77)
02/28/13	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 50)
02/28/13		Scrivener's error corrected
02/28/13	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 17)
02/28/13	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 17)
03/21/13	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 68)
03/22/13		Scrivener's error corrected
04/09/13	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 68)